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Adam Sherif Baghdadi

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Adam Sherif Baghdadi
Postcode W1F 9JG

Date of birth June 1990

Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

MASLOW CAPITAL UK LIMITED
ALO HELIX LTD

ALO PEARL LTD

ALO FORTH LTD

ACO Il WEDNESDAY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MASLOW 3 LIMITED

SERICA ENERGY SIROCCO LIMITED
MASLOW 2 LIMITED

MASLOW 1 LIMITED

SIXTH STREET EUROPE, LLP

TPG EUROPE, LLP

18 TO 20 REDCLIFFE SQUARE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

13807373
15671109
15666088
15669203
14943314

Number
12319730
10394113
10963508
09919361
0C420831
0C308896
03498647

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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922822202

922822202
15 Golden Square

London
England
British

App. Date

25/08/2024
23/04/2024
22/04/2024
22/04/2024
27/03/2024

App. Date
18/11/2019
26/03/2019
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
01/04/2018
02/10/2017
31/03/2017

Res. Date

Res. Date

07/07/2021
15/05/2020
07/07/2021
07/07/2021
30/09/2021
31/03/2018
04/06/2020

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

LLP Member
LLP Member
Director



